ELR
EARTH LEAKAGE RELAYS
According to IEC/EN 60947-2 Annex M
CT
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
RSR
AUTO RESTART MOTORS RELAY
A P R I L

TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G
CTD-1/28 52,5 85,5 45 28 44 58 54
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CTD-1/28 28 SOLID CORE 0,200
CTD-1/28
F
E
C
 GA
B D
CTD-1/28
Residual current transformer
PROTECT I O N  I N S TR U M E NTS   |     41
B
E
A
F
Ø5
D
G
C
H
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/35 35 SOLID CORE 0,220
CT-1/60 60 SOLID CORE 0,280
CT-1/80 80 SOLID CORE 0,450
CT-1/110 110 SOLID CORE 0,520
CT-1/160 160 SOLID CORE 1,350
CT-1/35  |  CT-1/60  |  CT-1/80  |  CT-1/110  |  CT-1/160
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G H
CT-1/35 100 110 50 35 47 60 43 30
CT-1/60 100 110 50 60 47 60 43 30
CT-1/80 150 160 50 80 70 110 43 30
CT-1/110 150 160 50 110 70 110 43 30
CT-1/160 220 236 64 160 110 156 50 34
CT-1/22
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F
CT-1/22 52 65 26 22 56 27
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/22 22 SOLID CORE 0,150
D
A F